001.9

003 - 006
0)210)
070

(010

133
150
158
170
180
190

200

220
230 - 280
290

300

305.4
305.8
306

320

330

340
CisisiEacisic]
360

370

385 - 388
390

400

423
430 - 490
499.442

500

510
152(0)
530
540
550
51510)
570
580
590

A GENERAL GUIDE TO THE

DEWEY NUMBER
SYSTEM

UFOs, Aliens, Unexplained
Phenomena

Computers

Library Studies
Journalism, Publishing

PHILOSOPHY & PSYCHOLOGY

The Occult

Psychology

Personal Development

Ethics

Ancient and Oriental Philosophy
Modern Western Philosophy

RELIGION

The Bible
Christianity
Other Religions

SOCIAL SCIENCES

Women’s Studies

Ethnic Groups, including Maori
Culture and Relationships
Politics

Economics / Conservation
Law

Military History

Social Problems

Education

Transport

Fashion / Etiquette / Folklore

LANGUAGE

Dictionaries
Foreign Languages
Maori Language

SCIENCE

Mathematics

Astronomy

Physics

Chemistry

Geology / Weather

Fossils, Dinosaurs

Biology / Ecology / Evolution
Botany (Plants)

Zoology (Animals)

600

610
620
630
640
650
660
670
684
690

700

700
712 -717
720
730
740 - 743
745 - 746
747
750
770
780
791 - 792
VASSEVAC)S)
VASSEACIS)

800

808.02
808.51
810

820

821
822.33
830 - 890

900

910
929
930
940
950
960
970
980
993
994
995 - 996

TECHNOLOGY

Health and Medicine

Engineering / Transportation
Gardening / Farming / Pets

Cooking / Housekeeping / Parenting
Business Practices

Chemical / Food Technology
Manufacturing

Woodwork

Building / Plumbing

ARTS

History and Theory of Art
Landscape Design
Architecture

Sculpture

Drawing

Crafts

Interior Decoration
Painting

Photography

Music

Theatre / Film / Television
Games

Sports

LITERATURE

Writing

Public Speaking

American Literature

English Literature

English Poetry

Shakespeare

Literature in other Languages

TRAVEL / WORLD HISTORY

Travel

Genealogy / Baby Names
Archaeology / Ancient History
World Wars / European History
Asian History

African History

North and Central American History
South American History

New Zealand History
Australian History

Pacific Islands History

PLEASE CONSULT THE ONLINE CATALOGUE FOR MORE SPECIFIC SUBJECTS OR ASK AT THE INFORMATION DESK




